
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 23 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 5Y 4/1/1W. Dance 536714 7/6167

 2 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526498 10/5174

 3 BLAZING TOKYO Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/2T. Rees 538517 3/2216

 4 JILLIBY TINA Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1165

 5 HYPO HARRY Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Tyler 537843 2/1123

 6 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 7 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 1/0110

 8 DESTINI NEVADA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2G. Duggan 536685 3/2195

 9 CINDY MAREE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0174

 10 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5156

 11 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1153

 12 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0141

 13 PURPLE VIXEN Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4102

 14 CLOUD RAISER Last start Country winner RIS, 16/11/2021, R10, Y 1Y 2Y 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 2/0150

 15 BROCKIE ROAD Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1D. Wright 521025 8/5123

 16 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/1J. Porter 540419 6/3227

 17 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1C. Madonis 523772 5/4171

 18 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1171

 19 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8C 1Y 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/1169

 20 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0165

 21 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 2/0158

 22 MAJOR BLIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 508706 4/1153

 23 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4150

 24 HIGHWAY STAR Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2R. Jones 528594 3/2147

 25 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/4D. Wright 532318 1/0147

 26 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1141

 27 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5Y 1P 5/3N. Holloway 532756 2/1140

 28 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Moroney 538332 3/1133

 29 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0132
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 30 DEFIER Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 4P 5M 3P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 31 REGAL CHEVY Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0127

 32 BIG TAC Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0127

 33 FAT BAT Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Jarvis 530628 2/1120

 34 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 6M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5119

 35 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 523978 3/2117

 36 BOUND FOR GLORY Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0115

 37 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5105

 38 LITTLE FINGERS Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 1/098

 39 ALL THAT SASS Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3A. Duggan 498870 4/187

 40 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/085

 41 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/476

 42 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3W. King 521967 2/172

 43 SKYWAY Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/266

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 19 November 2021 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 23 November 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING TOKYO Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/2T. Rees 538517 3/2216

 2 JILLIBY TINA Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1165

 3 HYPO HARRY Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Tyler 537843 2/1123

 4 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 5 ZINNIA HERRERA Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 1/0110

 6 DESTINI NEVADA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2G. Duggan 536685 3/2195

 7 CINDY MAREE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0174

 8 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5156

 9 AS SMART AS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1153

 10 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0141

 11 PURPLE VIXEN Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4102

 12 CLOUD RAISER Last start Country winner RIS, 16/11/2021, R10, Y 1Y 2Y 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 2/0150

 13 BROCKIE ROAD Dropping in grade GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1D. Wright 521025 8/5123

 14 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/1J. Porter 540419 6/3227

 15 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1C. Madonis 523772 5/4171

 16 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1171

 17 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8C 1Y 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/1169

 18 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/0165

 19 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 2/0158

 20 MAJOR BLIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 508706 4/1153

 21 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4150

 22 HIGHWAY STAR Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2R. Jones 528594 3/2147

 23 SMOKE 'EM HENRY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/4D. Wright 532318 1/0147

 24 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1141

 25 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5Y 1P 5/3N. Holloway 532756 2/1140

 26 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Moroney 538332 3/1133

 27 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0132

 28 DEFIER Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 4P 5M 3P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5130

 29 BIG TAC Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Novley 543708 1/0127

 30 REGAL CHEVY Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0127

 31 FAT BAT Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3K. Jarvis 530628 2/1120
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 32 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 6M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5119

 33 CHICAGO MERC Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 523978 3/2117

 34 BOUND FOR GLORY Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0115

 35 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5105

 36 LITTLE FINGERS Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Duggan 540475 1/098

 37 ALL THAT SASS Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3A. Duggan 498870 4/187

 38 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/085

 39 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/476

 40 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3W. King 521967 2/172

 41 SKYWAY Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FIRE ME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P (FTF)P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/0140

 2 AHA MOMENT Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 544817 0/0117

 3 RHYNO'S MATE Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/094

 4 VILLAINOUS GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1W. King 537335 0/092

 5 ARREST FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/090

 6 FASCINATE MEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P

4P 2Y 3P M/1T. Watkins 543676 0/094

 7 ROCK ON VINNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 2P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/088

 8 PRINCE LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/080

 9 TYPHOON TYRANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 4P M/1S. Robertson 540447 0/079

 10 GONE VERY VIRAL First start M/1G. Duggan 536688 0/00

 11 INFLICTER First start M/1A. Teofilo 538016 0/00

 12 BARRIO BEAST First start M/1P. Lagogiane 544847 0/00

 13 RHYNO'S CHAMP First start M/1C. Eaton 541664 0/00

 14 WILD NATE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/11/2021, R4, P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 545199 0/050

 15 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 4Y 5P M/1K. Barton 527723 0/054

 16 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/052

 17 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1M. Davidson 541387 0/048

 18 JILLIBY SKIPPY Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1S. Eaton 545449 0/044
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 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 2/1/1R. Delaney 531949 15/13333

 2 ENCOURAGING Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 16/15273

 3 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Wright 525746 7/5276

 4 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/2S. Atkins 535366 7/5177

 5 SHAKALAKA Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2J. Jackson 499454 16/13225

 6 MS VUITTON Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 4P 4/1/2P. Roderick 517386 16/11260

 7 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 13/12198

 8 SNOOT Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. Miles 539838 5/4240
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 1 ALICE UNCHAINED Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0201

 2 CINDY MAREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0174

 3 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0162

 4 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 8P 5/4S. Bell 529737 2/0152

 5 VON SAY SO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 543973 1/0151

 6 PRIVATE PARKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0147

 7 BLUE BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 2/0147

 8 ROSE OF IBROX Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0144

 9 DOUGH TO GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0141

 10 EIFFEL FOR YOU Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536402 1/0135

 11 BANG BANG BYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4Y 5/4B. Moroney 537896 2/1134

 12 DESPICABLE QUEST Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/0129

 13 RATTLIN' STYLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/3B. Mitchell 532691 2/1126

 14 ICELANDIC PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529890 2/0114

 15 SECRECY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1114

 16 DOUBLE EFFORT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/0113

 17 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 6Y 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0108

 18 MINER'S JETT 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1102

 19 SEQUIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/1102
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 1 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Last start winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 7/3243

 2 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start Country winner GOS, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/3W. Dance 525987 6/1198

 3 DESTINI NEVADA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4G. Duggan 536685 3/0195

 4 ON THE BUS Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 1Y 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 10/3171

 5 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Deguara 536321 3/0153

 6 MAJOR BLIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2A. Verhagen 508706 4/2153

 7 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2J. Davis 522915 4/2114

 8 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 5M 6P 4Y 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1112

 9 BEAUTY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2108
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 1 IBROX AVATAR Last start Provincial winner GOS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 3Y 5/3W. Dance 532039 5/1176

 2 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4W. Dance 532042 7/0160

 3 EBBY TOCK Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4B. Davis 542883 1/0150

 4 BEAUTY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4D. Wright 521029 5/0108

 5 MINER'S JETT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/0102

 6 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R6, P 8P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/077
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532753 11/6216
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 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0141

 2 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1114

 3 MINER'S JETT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1102
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 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GOS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0134

 2 PORT JINX Weighted points score LCN, 02/08/2021, R1 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Forbes 532053 0/070
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